TiePie engineering Handyscope HS5, an unbeatable High Resolution oscilloscope
Handyscope HS5
The world’s best 500 MHz, 14 bit USB oscilloscope
30 MHz Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Datasheet
Oscilloscope / Spectrum analyzer / Multimeter / Data logger
14 bit (0.006 %) resolution (16 bit enhanced resolution)
500 MS/s sampling

• Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to the latest software at no charge
Ordering information
Handyscope HS5 Model 3 year warranty
Order code
5 year warranty
Order code
500 MS/s, 30 MHz AWG, 128 KiS HS5-530 HS5-530-W5
200 MS/s, 20 MHz AWG, 128 KiS HS5-220 HS5-220-W5
100 MS/s, 10 MHz AWG, 128 KiS HS5-110 HS5-110-W5
50 MS/s, 5 MHz AWG, 128 KiS HS5-055 HS5-055-W5
With extended memory option 3 year warranty
Order code
5 year warranty
Order code
500 MS/s, 30 MHz AWG, 32 MiS HS5-530XM HS5-530XM-W5
200 MS/s, 20 MHz AWG, 32 MiS HS5-220XM HS5-220XM-W5
100 MS/s, 10 MHz AWG, 32 MiS HS5-110XM HS5-110XM-W5
50 MS/s, 5 MHz AWG, 32 MiS HS5-055XM HS5-055XM-W5
TiePie engineering
Koperslagersstraat 37
8601 WL Sneek
The Netherlands